Idépont Teriilet
1973.04.08. SUMONY
1973.04.30. PELLERD
1973.09.16. PELLERD
1973.10.14. PELLERD

Korzet
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1 Megfigyel6 2
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY
MOLNAR ISTVAN GEREBY GYORGY

Faj
Kis voesok
Kis voesok
Kis voesok
Kis voesok

Him Tojo Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyét Ossz

0 0 0 O

0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0

0
0
0

0 1 1

0 2 2
0 5 5
0 7 7



